Haier  Bank Name    :     HDFC Bank                                   PAN No                      :    - 
 Working Days: 30 Paid Days: 30 

Earnings Rate Payable Other Deductions 

BASIC 14812 14812 PF 1701 
ESI 106 

TOTAL 14812 14812 1807 

Net In hand Salary: Rs. 22167      In words: Rs. Twenty Two Thousand One Hundred Sixty Seven Only 

Remarks: This is a computer generated statement, as such no signature required.